Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: June 1, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE

774045-19-0006

774045-19-0006

774045-19-0006

774045-19-0006

774045-19-0006

774045-19-0006

774045-19-0006

774045-19-0006

774045-19-0006

774045-19-0006

6/3/2019

6/3/2019

6/3/2019

6/3/2019

6/3/2019

6/3/2019

6/3/2019

6/3/2019

6/3/2019

6/3/2019

CITY
Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

MI

MI

M

M

MI

MI

M

M

M

MI

Browning BPS Shotgun
CAL:12 SN:01294NPT52
Lakefield Arms Ltd. 93 Rifle
CAL:22 SN:903679

New England Firearms
Pardner Shotgun CAL:410
SN:NH233888

Winchester 670 Rifle
CAL:30-06 SN:134552
Excelsior Unknown Type
Shotgun CAL:Unknown
SN:NONE

Savage 5100 Shotgun
CAL:16 SN:NONE
Unknown Manufacturer
Unknown Type Shotgun
CAL:Unknown SN:65019
Noble Mfg. Co. 60 Shotgun
CAL:16 SN:NONE

Marlin Firearms Co. 444S
Rifle CAL:444 SN:23065851
Janssen Sons & Co
Unknown Type Shotgun
CAL:Unknown SN:NONE

VALUE

$200.00

$200.00

$150.00

$325.00

$50.00

$150.00

$100.00

$75.00

$300.00

$50.00



	Michigan

